

Name of Road - Gaddi Tala Chakir Alam
ke ghar to Babu Tala

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134 (Sec)
Name of Agency - Sri San Nirman

DIVISION

Block - Machra **SUB-DIVISION**

M.B.H.D - 559

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work		- Const. of Road from			
Gaddi to Babu		Sakur Hamir Ue Ghar			
Agency - M/s		Sa' Naman,			
		Sanyu, Gopabari			
Agreement no					
Date of Commencement		27/05/2020			
Date of Completion		26/05/2021			
Actual date of Completion		25/03/2022			
Record Measurement		NIL			
Abstract of Cost					
(1) Const. of reference & working benchmark pillars.					
Bty. Vide item no (1)		Page no (73) of TMB			
		i.e - 3.065 km			
(a)	9755.77	/km			₹ 29895.
(2) Const. of reference pillars.					
Bty. Vide item no (2)		Page no (73) of TMB			
		i.e - 3.065 km			
(a)	9241.01	/km			₹ 28324.
(3) cleaning & grubbing road land.					
Bty. Vide item no (3)		Page no (73) of TMB			
		i.e - 0.92 ha			
(a)	99496.70	/ha			₹ 45537.02

Continuation

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
		1, e - 2039.46 m ²		
(10) <u>10</u> @ 3013.71/m ²				₹ 6146341.00
Providing, laying, spreading & compacting stone aggregate N.D.M-II				
Qty. vide item no. (10) & page no. (75) of M.B.				
		1, e - 866.583 m ³		
@ 3748.16/m ³				₹ 3248091.00
(11) <u>11</u> Providing and applying primer				
Coat with bitumen emulsion (SS1)				
Qty. vide item no. (11) & page no. (75) of M.B.				
		1, e - 8363.85 m ²		
@ 41.74/m ²				₹ 348772.00
(12) <u>12</u> Providing & applying face coat				
with bitumen emulsion (SS1)				
Qty. vide item no. (12) & page no. (75) of M.B.				
		1, e - 8363.85 m ²		
@ 14.12/m ²				₹ 118098.00
(13) <u>13</u> Providing, laying & rolling of close-grained premix.				
Qty. vide item no. (13) & page no. (75) of M.B.				
		1, e - 8363.85 m ²		
@ 206.46/m ²				₹ 172680.00
(14) <u>14</u> Const. of un-reinforced CC pavement				
Qty. vide item no. (14) & page no. (75) of M.B.				
		1, e - 506.01 m ²		
@ 7276.11/m ²				₹ 3681784.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(17) P/A ordinary 1/16		km	Stone.	
Qty. Vide item no (15) Page no (76) of NMB				
		1,2 - 4 nos.		
@ 2467.64/m ²			₹	9871.00
(16) P/E 200m Stone.				
Qty. Vide item no (16) Page no (76) of NMB				
		1,2 - 12 nos.		
@ 645.87/m ²			₹	7750.00
(17) P/E Boundary pillars.				
Qty. Vide item no (17) Page no (76) of NMB.				
		1,2 - 61 nos.		
@ 516.10/m ²			₹	31482.00
(18) Painting two coats including Primer Coat after filling the surface.				
Qty. Vide item no (18) Page no (76) of NMB				
		1,2 - 111.34 m ²		
@ 96.40/m ²			₹	10733.01
(19) Priming and applying two coats of				
(20) Water based Cement paint				
Qty. Vide item no (19) Page no (76) of NMB				
		1,2 - 167.0 m ²		
@ 91.20/m ²			₹	15230.0
(21) Priming and applying two coats of				
(22) Thermoplastic Compound.				
Qty. Vide item no (22) Page no (76) of NMB				
		1,2 - 613.00 m ²		
Continuation				
@ 742.75/m ²				₹ 455306.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21/22 Painting new letters & figures. Qty. Vide item no (21) & Page no (77) of TMC					
				1,2 - 220 cu/lt.	
	@	0.50/cu/lt.			₹ 110.00
22/23 Providing & fixing of ^{typical} NMGSY Informative Sign board.					
Qty. Vide item no (22) & Page no (77) of TMC.					
				1,2 - 3 nos.	
	@	11405.96/no			₹ 34218.00
23/24 Providing and fixing of typical NMGSY Maintenance board.					
Qty. Vide item no (23) & Page no (77) of TMB.					
				1,2 - 2 nos.	
	@	11405.96/no			₹ 22812.00
24/25 P/F 600 mm equilateral & triangle.					
Qty. Vide item no (24) & Page no (77) of TMB					
				1,2 - 24 24.0 nos.	
	@	3689.10/no			₹ 88538.0
25/26 P/F 600 mm Circular Sign board.					
Qty. Vide item no (25) & Page no (77) of TMB					
				1,2 - 14 nos.	
	@	5003.13/no.			₹ 70044.0
26/27 Providing & fixing retroreflective traffic Sign place board.					
Qty. Vide item no (26) & Page no (77) of TMB					
				1,2 - 2 nos.	
	@	4312.94/no			₹ 8626.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
27/ 28 P/F of retroreflective Catranary & mandatory.					
Qty. Vide item no (27) & Page no (78) of TMB					
i.e - 2.04 nos.					
@ 8269.79/no					₹ 16540.00
28/ 30 Planting of trees & their maintenance.					
Qty. Vide item no (28) & Page no (78) of TMB					
i.e - 112.0 nos					
@ 800.30/no					₹ 89634.00
29/ 31 Earthwork in excavation for fd ^l of structure.					
Qty. Vide item no (29) & Page no (78) of TMB.					
i.e - 156.46 m ³					
@ 260.59/m ³					₹ 40756.00
30/ 32 Sand filling in foundation / trenches.					
Qty. Vide item no (30) & Page no (78) of TMB					
i.e - 6.68 m ³					
@ 397.34/m ³					₹ 2654.00
31/ 34 Providing P.C.C N15					
Qty. Vide item no (31) & Page no (78) of TMB					
i.e - 10.12 m ³					
@ 6022.94/m ³					₹ 60952.00
32/ 37 Providing R.C.C N25					
Qty. Vide item no (32) & Page no (78) of TMB					
i.e - 58.56 m ³					
@ 7689.05/m ³					₹ 450271.00
33/ 40 Back filling behind abutment / wing Wall.					

Continuation

Continuation